
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 May 2021

P 5 297 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARCIA'S WISH Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 521221 13/12228

 2 HUNTER KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/2A. Bell 531299 3/2225

 3 MALIN BEG MILLIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/2A. Bell 529665 3/2210

 4 WANDA MAXIMOFF Grade order Grade 5 4P 6Y 1P 5/1F. Goodwin 521203 5/3194

 5 SKYWAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/3A. Bell 525002 2/1180

 6 TILLY'S VISION Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 2P 5/1B. Harmey 490085 10/7178

 7 JUMPING BEAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4R. Hatton 537472 1/0168

 8 SADIE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 498445 8/2162

 9 KALANY BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 6/5162

 10 PIPER KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/4A. Bell 531283 1/0151

 11 MOUNT FRANKLIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4M 2M 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7149

 12 MANGO MANNY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 5/4J. White 531672 1/0149

 13 VANNA BALE Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/3141

 14 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 8P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0141

 15 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3M 6M 4P 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1140

 16 DIG DEEP BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6Y 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2138

 17 STILTON FRECKLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/3P. Goodsell 520247 2/1138

 18 CHAMPNESS ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 1M 8P 3M 5/1P. Daly 472112 17/12137

 19 KATE'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 527548 1/0137

 20 COSMIC WHIRLWIND Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4J. Fisher 528450 1/0122

 21 STELLIO Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/0118

 22 HARVEST MOON Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Hatton 537471 1/0118

 23 ANA KOHAI Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/4W. White 529728 1/0116

 24 NICMAC MAGIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 7C 5P 6P 5/4M. Forner 532119 3/0112

 25 BOLD TRADITION Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/4A. Bell 536514 1/0111

 26 FANTASY FLOWER Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5Y 5/1N. Falk 532500 4/3104

 27 DESERT HEAT Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/2R. Hatton 498006 3/2102

 28 COCO BOOMER 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4E. Kitchen 529673 1/0102

 29 MISS SHARPE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Williams 526986 1/099
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 30 MISS TOMBOYE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5/4M. Forner 529918 1/096

 31 TAKAHI JACKY Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4J. Bertinato 499235 1/093

 32 COCO SUZY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3M 8P 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/589

 33 ESPADA Grade order Grade 5 2P 6Y 8Y 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/287

 34 DIG DEEP LUCKY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 5P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/081

 35 TAKAHI MEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/3J. Bertinato 499236 2/175

 36 PROMOTION Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/2A. Bell 496389 5/272
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 1 KING MESSY Last start placegetter NOW, 10/05/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 6P M/1P. Goodsell 530568 0/0138

 2 JEBRYNAH ARKA Last start placegetter GBN, 14/05/2021, R2, P 2P M/1R. Matic 534347 0/0134

 3 AMEENA'S MERAKI Last start placegetter DAP, 01/04/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1D. Carter 530565 0/098

 4 OPEN MIESKI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 16/05/2021, R1, P

DAP, 13/05/2021, R2, P

3P 2P 4P M/1B. Campbell 537468 0/0108

 5 HARD TEA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 13/05/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1B. Campbell 537467 0/0106

 6 SHE'LL DO ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 6P 8P 3Y M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/090

 7 STORM RAZOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 06/05/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/068

 8 CEDAR BOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/05/2021, R1, P 8P 2P 6P M/1A. Bell 529903 0/064

 9 FAWN TIPSY Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 06/05/2021, R1, P 8P M/1C. Bell 531423 0/025

 10 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/090

 11 TEA POLICE Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1B. Campbell 537469 0/061

 12 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1R. Hatton 537473 0/052

 13 QUEEN ZIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/035

 14 CEDAR GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R3, P 8P 6P M/1A. Bell 526337 0/035
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 1 NOTIFIED Last start placegetter DAP, 13/05/2021, R7, P 3P 4C 4P 4/1/1C. O'Brien 532376 6/4275

 2 FLASHING TORQUE Last start placegetter BUL, 04/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. Cooper 526993 6/5213

 3 DAYANA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1W. White 499205 10/1246

 4 CANDY CARRERA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R7, C 4C 1P 7C 4/1/2P. Massa 521019 12/5234

 5 MOON LINE Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R7, P 8P 5C 1C 4/1/1R. King 530508 6/5218

 6 GOLD BLACK Last start winner BUL, 04/05/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 4Y 5/3K. Mulrine 508630 3/1125

 7 FOX KEY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 11/05/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 5Y 5/4K. Mulrine 536144 1/0172

 8 TAKAHI NIPPER Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 13/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1J. Bertinato 499238 4/3111

 9 RADIATION Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3R. Goodwin 528101 9/1324

 10 TOMMY TYPHOON Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Fisher 528449 10/1222

 11 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Weighted points score WPK, 08/05/2021, R1, C 5C 3P 3P 5/2G. Micallef 531243 5/2216

 12 TAYLOR MADE GREY Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1G. Micallef 495465 6/3213

 13 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 532339 6/0204

 14 KIWI FANTASY Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4J. Maroun 529989 3/0174

 15 LIGHTNING KIWI Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2C. Bell 508245 6/2153

 16 NANGAR LILLY Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1M. Burton 497585 8/4132

 17 NICMAC MAGIC 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R2, C 7C 5P 6P 5/2M. Forner 532119 3/2112

 18 LOLLOBRIGIDA Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2J. Fisher 499832 5/2108

 19 RUSTY BURNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0102

 20 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R8, P 8P 3Y 7P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/088

 21 PEARL OF WISDOM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/084
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 1 FOX KEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5Y 5/4K. Mulrine 536144 1/0172

 2 GOGGINS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4K. Markham 519445 2/0120

 3 ALL ABOUT MIA Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6Y 5/4N. Brown 526174 2/0109

 4 DYNAMIC ARTIST Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hore 536644 1/0108

 5 TESTIMONY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6Y 7P 5/3G. Hore 524429 2/1105

 6 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5/4D. Carter 530564 1/0105

 7 RUSTY BURNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0102

 8 ROCKSTAR LITA Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5/4C. Nutt 534264 1/0101

 9 PAULY'S PANTS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/4S. Arnold 533178 1/0101

 10 SUNSHINE EMILY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 7P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/088

 11 PEARL OF WISDOM 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/084
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 1 GOLD BLACK Last start winner BUL, 04/05/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 4Y 5/3K. Mulrine 508630 3/1125

 2 FOX KEY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 11/05/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 5Y 5/4K. Mulrine 536144 1/0172

 3 GOGGINS Last start placegetter GBN, 14/05/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4K. Markham 519445 2/0120

 4 TAKAHI NIPPER Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 13/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1J. Bertinato 499238 4/3111

 5 RADIATION Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3R. Goodwin 528101 9/1324

 6 TOMMY TYPHOON Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Fisher 528449 10/1222

 7 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Weighted points score WPK, 08/05/2021, R1, C 5C 3P 3P 5/2G. Micallef 531243 5/2216

 8 TAYLOR MADE GREY Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1G. Micallef 495465 6/3213

 9 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 532339 6/0204

 10 KIWI FANTASY Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4J. Maroun 529989 3/0174

 11 LIGHTNING KIWI Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2C. Bell 508245 6/2153

 12 NANGAR LILLY Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1M. Burton 497585 8/4132

 13 NICMAC MAGIC 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R2, C 7C 5P 6P 5/2M. Forner 532119 3/2112

 14 LOLLOBRIGIDA Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2J. Fisher 499832 5/2108

 15 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 5/4D. Carter 530564 1/0105

 16 RUSTY BURNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0102

 17 PAULY'S PANTS Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4S. Arnold 533178 1/0101

 18 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R8, P 8P 3Y 7P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/088

 19 PEARL OF WISDOM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 May 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 MACLEAY Last start placegetter NOW, 16/05/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 5P M/1M. Burton 532498 0/0130

 2 LAGOON ALASKA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 04/05/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1R. Webster 536504 0/0100

 3 TAKE THE LOLLIES Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 04/02/2021, R2, P

DAP, 28/01/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1M. Bell 529931 0/0114

 4 AMANDA BALLO 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 24/04/2021, R4, Y 6P 3Y 5P M/1M. Ballantine 536789 0/074

 5 LOYAL REDEEMER First start M/1W. Sugars 537449 0/00

 6 RUBIN CORE KEY Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 29/04/2021, R2, P 5P M/1M. Forner 536681 0/050

 7 MISS WANTED Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 04/02/2021, R2, P 7P M/1K. Mulrine 536145 0/033

 8 PAW BABY Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 06/05/2021, R2, P 8P M/1B. Sita 535651 0/025

 9 LE PEW Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1J. Fisher 528451 0/057

 10 CEDAR GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R3, P 8P 6P M/1A. Bell 526337 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 May 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 CANDY CARRERA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R7, C 4C 1P 7C 2/1/2P. Massa 521019 12/5234

 2 MALDINI 1 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 12/05/2021, R3, P 1P 7C 3Y 4/1/2D. Matic 522743 12/0216

 3 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R5, P 6P 6C 1P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 11/0168

 4 SPRITLEY EBONY Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R4, C 6C 3C 5C 4/1/1J. Lord 498855 13/0165

 5 OPAL ROCKS Last start winner DAP, 13/05/2021, R5, P 1P 7C 1C 5/3J. Lord 530801 6/1294

 6 LOLA LOVELACE Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R4, C 5C 6P 7P 5/4H. Tatian 520263 7/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 May 2021

P 1 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TIM Last start winner DAP, 13/05/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2F. Goodwin 528314 14/13420
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 May 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7Y 6P 3/1/1J. White 499387 8/7167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 May 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 SPRING CHILLI Dropping in grade DAP, 13/05/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2M. Burton 498565 7/6231

 2 SAMMY DOWNS Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R12, M 2M 7P 1M 4/1/1C. Williams 472084 22/11186

 3 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 532330 6/4183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 May 2021
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 1 CHAMPNESS ROAD 2 Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 13/05/2021, R10, P 1M 8P 3M 5/1P. Daly 472112 17/12137

 2 MOUNT FRANKLIN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/05/2021, R6, P 4P 4M 2M 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7149

 3 MOUNT OXLEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R10, M 3M 6M 4P 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1140

 4 COCO BOOMER 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/05/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4E. Kitchen 529673 1/0102

 5 MISS SHARPE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Williams 526986 1/099
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 1 MALDINI 2 Last start winner WPK, 12/05/2021, R3, P 1P 7C 3Y 2/1/2D. Matic 522743 12/7216
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